
N° Ordre Code Apogée Nom Prénom Groupes Présence
1 22008980 AADAL MERYIEM Groupe 1
2 20001568 AARICH ACHRAF Groupe 1
3 22009018 ABELKHIR KHADIJA Groupe 1
4 22008875 ABIJOUE HALIMA Groupe 1
5 20002416 ADERDOULE ABDELHAFID Groupe 1
6 22007571 AGLOU OUMAIMA Groupe 1
7 18014994 AGRRABE HASNAE Groupe 1
8 22008199 AIT ADDI MINA Groupe 1
9 21028235 AIT ALI IMANE Groupe 1

10 16011026 AIT BELLA OUMAIMA Groupe 1
11 21012043 AIT BOUKNARIKHADIJA Groupe 1
12 22008587 AIT HAMOU SARA Groupe 1
13 21014435 AIT IHIA KHADIJA Groupe 1
14 22008829 AIT MOUSSA KHADIJA Groupe 1
15 21011052 AIT SI MOH HALIMA Groupe 1
16 20002444 AIT SOUSS ASMAE Groupe 1
17 20001555 AIT TALEB KHADIJA Groupe 1
18 21012018 AJARAI RABIA Groupe 1

1 21011510 AKHIAM FADMA Groupe 2
2 21012694 AKHYAT MARYEM Groupe 2
3 18013893 AKOUAS RACHIDA Groupe 2
4 22007834 AL KHOUAD FADMA Groupe 2
5 22007725 ALAHYANE HAJAR Groupe 2
6 22007749 ALMOUDANE NOHAILA Groupe 2
7 22007780 AMALOU OTMANE Groupe 2
8 22009138 ARGRAG IMANE Groupe 2
9 21011080 ASSEMLAL FATIMA Groupe 2

10 21011410 AYACHI IMANE Groupe 2
11 22008687 AZZI SOUAD Groupe 2
12 22007639 BAHMANE ASMAE Groupe 2
13 21014487 BALLA AMINA Groupe 2
14 21011436 BAZA SANA Groupe 2
15 21014430 BELASRY MARIAM Groupe 2
16 22009023 BEN EL MOKADEMOMAYMA Groupe 2

Liste TP  CNV



17 19010135 BIHMAN HASSAN Groupe 2
18 22009013 BLAL HASNA Groupe 2
19 22008985 BOUCHOUARI ASMA Groupe 2
20 21010734 BOUDAMGHA FATIMA Groupe 2
21 22008409 BOUGRN MUSTAPHA Groupe 2

1 21012177 BOUHALI KALTHOUM Groupe 3
2 21011528 BOUHAYA FATIMA-EZZAHRAGroupe 3
3 22007988 BOUKHAIRA FATIHA Groupe 3
4 22007445 BOUKHRISS MOUNA Groupe 3
5 21010901 BOULAID FATIMA Groupe 3
6 21012367 BOUMAYLA SAADIA Groupe 3
7 22009072 BOUSABAGA SAFAE Groupe 3
8 22008039 BOUSLOUH FADMA Groupe 3
9 21011806 BOUSSO LATIFA Groupe 3

10 21012501 BOUTRAIH MUSTAPHA Groupe 3
11 21012059 BOUZBIB SOUHAILA Groupe 3
12 21012007 CHAGGOUR HAMZA Groupe 3
13 21011931 CHOUKRI FATIMA Groupe 3
14 22008069 DAMOUN AYOUB Groupe 3
15 22007694 DIDOUCH SIHAM Groupe 3
16 22009019 DIOUANI MOHAMED Groupe 3
17 22008052 DOUHNA ILHAM Groupe 3
18 20000991 DRIOUCH FATIMA Groupe 3
14 22007541 E LMALADI SARA Groupe 3
15 20002604 ECH-CHATOUI KAOUTAR Groupe 3
16 22008768 ECH-CHOUYEKHIKRAM Groupe 3

1 22008335 EDDAHMOUS NAIMA Groupe 4
2 22007901 EDDIB MARIAM Groupe 4
3 22008621 EL AARJ HASNA Groupe 4
4 20002276 EL AMMARI HANANE Groupe 4
5 21012260 EL BARHOUMIHIND Groupe 4
6 17016825 EL BOUALAMYSOAAD Groupe 4
7 21012836 EL FANAOUI HASNA Groupe 4
8 21011163 EL HASSOUNI FATIMA Groupe 4
9 22009153 EL KHAYIR SOUKAINA Groupe 4

10 20002620 EL MARRACHI BOUCHRA Groupe 4
11 22026672 EL MESKINI IMANE Groupe 4
12 22007636 EL MOURABIT ZAYNAB Groupe 4
13 21014400 EL OTMANI MARYAM Groupe 4
14 22009196 ELABASSI IKRAM Groupe 4
15 21010762 ELBATTACHE KARIMA Groupe 4
16 22008515 ELKIHAL AMAL Groupe 4
17 22007665 ERRADY SALMA Groupe 4
18 22009093 ER-REKBY HAJAR Groupe 4
14 21013063 ESSAADI OUMAIMA Groupe 4
15 22007858 EZOUINE MOUAD Groupe 4
16 21012464 EZ-ZAHLY HAKYMA Groupe 4

1 22008193 EZ-ZAYTOUNY AROUA Groupe 5
2 22009000 FAOUZI MOUNA Groupe 5
3 22008731 FETTAN SARA Groupe 5



4 18014448 GAZZA AYOUB Groupe 5
5 21011549 GUERDANI SOKAYNA Groupe 5
6 22009133 HADRY HIND Groupe 5
7 21010792 HAIDA HAFSA Groupe 5
8 22007499 HAMDANI KHADIJA Groupe 5
9 22007568 HAMOUCH HAJAR Groupe 5

10 22008796 HASSANI FATIMA Groupe 5
11 22007875 HINDI KHAOULA Groupe 5
12 22007859 ITAYBI SALMA Groupe 5
13 22007591 IZMAOUNE FATIMA-ZOHRAGroupe 5
14 20000999 JAIR AICHA Groupe 5
15 22008020 KARIM NARIMANE Groupe 5
16 22007559 LOURHZAL OTHMANE Groupe 5

1 22007529 MOUJAHID ELMOKHTAR Groupe 6
2 21012403 MOURCHID MOHCINE Groupe 6
3 21011140 NAIM-AISSI MERYEM Groupe 6
4 20000797 NOUKRATI BOUCHRA Groupe 6
5 22008173 OUASMIH MOHAMED Groupe 6
6 16007310 OUBAKRIM KHALID Groupe 6
7 22008896 OUDCHEIRA SARA Groupe 6
8 21012477 OURKAOUI HASNAA Groupe 6
9 21010623 OUTASTIFTE OUMAIMA Groupe 6

10 22007897 RAFIK MERYEM Groupe 6
11 21011112 RAHIL MUSTAPHA Groupe 6
12 21010743 RAIS NADIA Groupe 6
13 21011709 RARA AICHA Groupe 6
14 20002330 SKIOUD SAIDA Groupe 6
15 16009214 WARAB MUSTAPHA Groupe 6
16 22009184 ZAAFRANI AICHA Groupe 6
17 21012385 ZOUAK HANANE Groupe 6
18 21010801 ZOUBIR KHADIJA Groupe 6



N° Ordre Code Apogée Nom Prénom Groupes Présence
1 22008980 AADAL MERYIEM Groupe 1
2 20001568 AARICH ACHRAF Groupe 1
3 22009018 ABELKHIR KHADIJA Groupe 1
4 22008875 ABIJOUE HALIMA Groupe 1
5 20002416 ADERDOULE ABDELHAFID Groupe 1
6 22007571 AGLOU OUMAIMA Groupe 1
7 21012876 AGUIDA NADIA Groupe 1
8 21012647 AHAITOUF IMANE Groupe 1
9 21010913 AHANTATE HICHAM Groupe 1

10 22008199 AIT ADDI MINA Groupe 1
11 21028235 AIT ALI IMANE Groupe 1
12 16011026 AIT BELLA OUMAIMA Groupe 1
13 22008587 AIT HAMOU SARA Groupe 1
14 21014435 AIT IHIA KHADIJA Groupe 1
15 22008829 AIT MOUSSA KHADIJA Groupe 1
16 21011052 AIT SI MOH HALIMA Groupe 1
17 20002444 AIT SOUSS ASMAE Groupe 1
18 20001555 AIT TALEB KHADIJA Groupe 1
19 21012018 AJARAI RABIA Groupe 1

1 21011510 AKHIAM FADMA Groupe 2
2 21012694 AKHYAT MARYEM Groupe 2
3 18013893 AKOUAS RACHIDA Groupe 2
4 22007834 AL KHOUAD FADMA Groupe 2
5 22007725 ALAHYANE HAJAR Groupe 2
6 22007749 ALMOUDANE NOHAILA Groupe 2
7 22007780 AMALOU OTMANE Groupe 2
8 22009138 ARGRAG IMANE Groupe 2
9 16008573 ASSAFI MARYAM Groupe 2

10 21011080 ASSEMLAL FATIMA Groupe 2
11 21011410 AYACHI IMANE Groupe 2
12 22008687 AZZI SOUAD Groupe 2
13 22007639 BAHMANE ASMAE Groupe 2
14 21014487 BALLA AMINA Groupe 2
15 21011436 BAZA SANA Groupe 2
16 22009023 BEN EL MOKADEMOMAYMA Groupe 2

Liste TP  Biologie Moléculaire



17 22009013 BLAL HASNA Groupe 2
18 22008985 BOUCHOUARI ASMA Groupe 2
19 21010734 BOUDAMGHA FATIMA Groupe 2
20 21012056 BOUFTAS AMAL Groupe 2
21 22008409 BOUGRN MUSTAPHA Groupe 2

1 22007988 BOUKHAIRA FATIHA Groupe 3
2 22007445 BOUKHRISS MOUNA Groupe 3
3 21010901 BOULAID FATIMA Groupe 3
4 21012793 BOUMAAOUEDSANA Groupe 3
5 22009072 BOUSABAGA SAFAE Groupe 3
6 22008039 BOUSLOUH FADMA Groupe 3
7 21011806 BOUSSO LATIFA Groupe 3
8 21012501 BOUTRAIH MUSTAPHA Groupe 3
9 21012059 BOUZBIB SOUHAILA Groupe 3

10 21011474 CHAABANI KHADIJA Groupe 3
11 21012471 CHIADMI MARYEME Groupe 3
12 21011931 CHOUKRI FATIMA Groupe 3
13 22008069 DAMOUN AYOUB Groupe 3
14 22007694 DIDOUCH SIHAM Groupe 3
15 22009019 DIOUANI MOHAMED Groupe 3
16 22008052 DOUHNA ILHAM Groupe 3
17 22007541 E LMALADI SARA Groupe 3
18 20002604 ECH-CHATOUI KAOUTAR Groupe 3
19 22008768 ECH-CHOUYEKHIKRAM Groupe 3

1 22008335 EDDAHMOUS NAIMA Groupe 4
2 22007901 EDDIB MARIAM Groupe 4
3 22008621 EL AARJ HASNA Groupe 4
4 20002276 EL AMMARI HANANE Groupe 4
5 21012260 EL BARHOUMIHIND Groupe 4
6 21011163 EL HASSOUNI FATIMA Groupe 4
7 22009153 EL KHAYIR SOUKAINA Groupe 4
8 22026672 EL MESKINI IMANE Groupe 4
9 18025179 EL MOUAHID OUSSAMA Groupe 4

10 22007636 EL MOURABIT ZAYNAB Groupe 4
11 21014400 EL OTMANI MARYAM Groupe 4
12 22009196 ELABASSI IKRAM Groupe 4
13 21010762 ELBATTACHE KARIMA Groupe 4
14 23035877 ELHADDA FATIMA-EZZAHRAGroupe 4
15 22008515 ELKIHAL AMAL Groupe 4
16 22007665 ERRADY SALMA Groupe 4
17 22009093 ER-REKBY HAJAR Groupe 4
18 21013063 ESSAADI OUMAIMA Groupe 4
19 22007858 EZOUINE MOUAD Groupe 4
20 21012464 EZ-ZAHLY HAKYMA Groupe 4

1 22008193 EZ-ZAYTOUNY AROUA Groupe 5
2 22009000 FAOUZI MOUNA Groupe 5
3 22008731 FETTAN SARA Groupe 5
4 18014448 GAZZA AYOUB Groupe 5
5 21011549 GUERDANI SOKAYNA Groupe 5
6 22009133 HADRY HIND Groupe 5



7 22007499 HAMDANI KHADIJA Groupe 5
8 22007568 HAMOUCH HAJAR Groupe 5
9 22008796 HASSANI FATIMA Groupe 5

10 21012221 HDOUCH HAFSA Groupe 5
11 22007875 HINDI KHAOULA Groupe 5
12 21011240 HIRAOUI IKRAM Groupe 5
13 22007859 ITAYBI SALMA Groupe 5
14 22007591 IZMAOUNE FATIMA-ZOHRAGroupe 5
15 20000999 JAIR AICHA Groupe 5
16 22008020 KARIM NARIMANE Groupe 5
17 22007559 LOURHZAL OTHMANE Groupe 5
18 20001993 MARI ASMA Groupe 5
19 21011883 MOUHARRAGUEKHALID Groupe 5

1 22007529 MOUJAHID ELMOKHTAR Groupe 6
2 21012906 MOUJAHID RADIA Groupe 6
3 17007191 MOUMIZ AHMED Groupe 6
4 21012403 MOURCHID MOHCINE Groupe 6
5 21011140 NAIM-AISSI MERYEM Groupe 6
6 20001138 NORDINE YASSMINA Groupe 6
7 20000797 NOUKRATI BOUCHRA Groupe 6
8 22008173 OUASMIH MOHAMED Groupe 6
9 16007310 OUBAKRIM KHALID Groupe 6

10 22008896 OUDCHEIRA SARA Groupe 6
11 21012477 OURKAOUI HASNAA Groupe 6
12 22007897 RAFIK MERYEM Groupe 6
13 21011112 RAHIL MUSTAPHA Groupe 6
14 21010743 RAIS NADIA Groupe 6
15 21011709 RARA AICHA Groupe 6
16 20002330 SKIOUD SAIDA Groupe 6
17 16009214 WARAB MUSTAPHA Groupe 6
18 22009184 ZAAFRANI AICHA Groupe 6
19 21012385 ZOUAK HANANE Groupe 6


